Florida Department of Transportation
Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 02160518 Call Order: 012 Proposal: E2V48 District:02

Counties: DISTRICT-WIDE

Road Name: Pavement Makings

Limits:

Project(s): 40341865216 Federal Aid No: N/A

Project(s): 40341875216 Federal Aid No: N/A

Total Roadway Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Days: 120

Total Bridge Length: 0.000 Miles Letting Date: 05/18/16

Total Proposal Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days: 10
Special Start Date: N/A
Aquis/Flexible Start Time: 15 Days (Acq. Time)

Proposal Budget Estimate: $2,000,000.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

Place final pavement makings on newly resurfaced roadways within District 2. EXPERIENCE IN PAVEMENT MARKINGS (FORM
850-070-06) MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH THE BID. EXPEDITE BIDDING OR BID EXPRESS MANDATOR
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Florida Department of Transportation
Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

ALT

ltem

Call Order: 012 Proposal: E2Vv48
Description

Section 0001 PAVEMENT STRIPING (LARGE MACHINE) (LM)

0546- 72- 52

0546- 72- 53

0711-11-103

0711-11-123

0711-11-124

0711-11-125

0711-11-141

0711-11-160
0711-11-170
0711-11-224

0711- 11-241

0711- 14-160
0711- 14-170
0711- 14-660
0711- 15-101

0711-15-102

0711- 15-131

0711- 15-201

0711- 16-101
0711- 16-102
0711- 16-131

0711- 16-201

0711- 16-202

0711- 16-231
E706- 1-42

RUMBLE STRIPS, GROUND-IN, 16" CENTERLINE USED WITH RUMBLE
STRIPE

RUMBLE STRIPS, GROUND-IN, 8" EDGELINE USED WITH RUMBLE
STRIPE

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR
INTERCHANGE MARKINGS

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK
AND ROUNDABOUT

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS
AND CHEVRONS

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE
AND CROSSWALK

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10
GAP EXTENSION, 6"

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONAL
OR CHEVRON

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-
10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"

THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROWS
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, MULTI COLOR ROUTE SHIELD

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES
WHITE, SOLID, 6"

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES,
WHITE, SOLID, 8"

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES,
WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES,
YELLOW, SOLID, 6"

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"

THERMOPLASTIC, OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP
OR 3-9 LANE DROP

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID,
6"

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID,
8"

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"
REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER(REM AND REPL)(CLASS B)
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Unit

GM

GM

GM

LF

LF

LF

GM

EA
EA
LF

GM

EA
EA
EA
GM

GM

GM

GM

GM
GM
GM

GM

GM

GM
EA

Quantity

43.000
162.000
2.550
13,950.000
10,400.000
6,200.000
1.110

46.000
861.000
11,750.000

1.900

232.000
268.000
24.000
72.500

3.750
70.500
66.500

111.000
2.100
11.100

47.000
0.250

38.500
8,600.000
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